

Kosher LA

LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

Company: Sweet E's Bakeshop Brand: Sweet E's Bakeshop

Rabbi Moshe Benzaquen

Rav Hamachshir

Rabbi Jonathan Benzaquen
Director of Kashrut

Rabbi Yossi Azose Kashrut Consultant

Rabbi Simon Benzaquen

Northwest Rabbinic Representative This is to certify that the following products, listed under their respective brand names, which are prepared by: Sweet E's Bakeshop at the following facility: 4574 W Adams Blvd, LA CA 90016

are manufactured under the strict Rabbinical supervision of **Kosher LA** and are certified **Kosher Dairy**.

- *This certificate does not include Candy Tables.
- *This certificate does not include Champagne, alcohol cake toppers, or bottles in gift baskets.
- *This certificate excludes Passover use.

<u>Product</u>	<u>Kosher Symbol</u>
Assorted Sweets	Kosher LA – Dairy
Brownies and Bars	Kosher LA – Dairy
Cake Pops	Kosher LA – Dairy
Chocolate Dipped Sweets	Kosher LA – Dairy
Classic Cookies	Kosher LA – Dairy
Cupcake Cones	Kosher LA – Dairy
Cupcake Push Pops	Kosher LA – Dairy
Cupcakes	Kosher LA – Dairy
Macarons	Kosher LA – Dairy
Mason Jar Sweets	Kosher LA – Dairy
Pies	Kosher LA – Dairy
Rice Krispie Treats	Kosher LA – Dairy
Sheet Cakes	Kosher LA – Dairy
Specialty Cakes	Kosher LA – Dairy
Stuffed Cookies	Kosher LA – Dairy
Vegan, Gluten Free & Sugar Free Options	Kosher LA – Dairy

This certificate is valid until **February 1st**, **2024**, and is subject to renewal at that time. The above does not include Passover use.

Sincerely yours,

D.,

KOSHER LOS ANGELES.

Rabbi Moshe Benzaquen
Rav Hamachshir

SMEET ES BAKESHOP Plabbi Jonalhan Benzaquen Director of Kashrut

> LOC: **Sweet E's Bakeshop** Updated 2/1/23. Expires: 2/1/24 Page 1 of 1